
ACT COURTS 
ALLOWABLE COSTS  
As at 1 July 2019 

CLAIM FOR DEBT 
OR LIQUIDATED 

DEMAND 

DEFAULT 
JUDGMENT 

ENFORCEMENT 
ORDERS – WITH 
AGENT 

ENFORCEMENT 
ORDERS – NO 

AGENT 

REGISTRATION 
OF INTERSTATE 

JUDGMENT 

Less than $10,000  $507.00 $658.00 $859.00 $625.00 $90.00 

Not less than $10,000 

but less than $25,000 

 

$1031.00 

 

$1,316.00 

 

$1,745.00 

 

$1,269.00 

 

$182.00 

Not less than $25,000 

but less than $40,000 

 

$1,232.00 

 

$1,580.00 

 

$2,082.00 

 

$1,515.00 

 

$218.00 

Not less than $40,000 

but less than $50,000 

 

$1,384.00 

 

$1,779.00 

 

$2,345.00 

 

$1,704.00 

 

$245.00 

Not less than $50,000  

but less than $250,000 

 

$1,538.00 

 

$1,975.00 

 

$2,604.00 

 

$1,894.00 

 

$273.00 

Supreme Court  any amount $1,538.00 $1,975.00 $2,604.00 $1,894.00 $273.00 

Company winding up  $4,477.00 - - - - 

NOTE: THESE AMOUNTS DO NOT INCLUDE ANY FILING, LODGMENT OR SERVICE FEES.  SUCH FEES MUST BE CLAIMED AS DISBURSEMENTS 
See:  Schedule 3 of Court Procedures Rules 2006, Parts 3.1, 3.2, 3.3, 3.4 & 3.5 

 

ALLOWABLE COSTS as at 
1 July 2019 

COLUMN ONE 
Prescribed Costs for  
Enforcement hearing  

COLUMN TWO 
Additional costs where the Enforcement Creditor’s 
Solicitor attends Enforcement hearing  

Less than $10,000 $179.00 $89.00 

Not less than $10,000 

but less than $25,000 

 

$362.00 

 

$179.00 

Not less than $25,000  

but less than $40,000 

 

$433.00 

 

$214.00 

Not less than $40,000 

but less than $50,000 

 

$488.00 

 

$241.00 

Not less than $50,000 

but less than $250,000 

 

$541.00 

 

$268.00 

Supreme Court  any amount $541.00 $268.00 

NOTE: Where the Registrar conducts an Enforcement hearing the only costs recoverable are those referred to in column one above.  The costs at column two are costs 
of attendance (including travelling time) to be added to the costs in column one where a solicitor representing the enforcement creditor attends the enforcement hearing 
of the enforcement debtor  

http://www.legislation.act.gov.au/sl/2006-29/default.asp

